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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

07 - Wartburgliga, Spieljahr 2023/2024

PI

Name

Baumgartner, Antje
Hepp, Marcel
Katzmann, Rudiger
Ludwig, Frank
Wichert, Franziska
Winning, Julian

Zint, Jorg

m/w

Alter

45

36

67

63

15

22

61

ESV Gerstungen Il
ESV Gerstungen Il
ESV Gerstungen Il
ESV Gerstungen Il
ESV Gerstungen I
ESV Gerstungen Il

ESV Gerstungen Il

Sp

12

13
18

12

277,7
290,0
362,5
347,0
3235
3422

352,8

107,3
145,0
172,6
158,7
130,9
1492

160,0

@ gesamt

F G
22,6 3850
18,0 4350
4,8 5351
80 5057
145 4545
11,1 4914
74 5128

Sp

264,5

0,0
371,0
348,6
338,8
3441

360,3

97,8
0,0
178,4
162,8
132,7
154,0

168,6

@ zuhause

F G
245 3623
0,0 0,0
40 5494
6,4 5114
135 4715
10,7 498,1
50 5289

Sp

284,3
290,0
348,3
343,0
310,4
340,3

342,2

112,1
145,0
163,0
1485
129,4
1443

148,0

@ auswarts
F G
21,6 3964
18,0 4350
6,0 511,3
12,0 4915
15,3  439,9
11,4 4847
10,8 490,2
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